Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

{a} Insert full name of {a) Dante Cleaning Limited
company

(b} Insert full name and I (b)

addresses

{c) Insert date

Presenter s name

address and reference

{f any)

Darren Edwards
Aspect Plus Limited
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
[ 07889753 ]

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's

affairs as at 25 February 2015 (c)

Signed D—ﬁ‘(/Q/‘—/\")

26 February 2015

Aspect Plus Limited
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

Liquidation Section Post Room

BARIEAL

TUESDAY

For Official Use

17/03/2015 #381
COMPANIES HOUSE



' {
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Dante Cleaning Limited

on the 25 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
< resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Arvroro Uswniine

-
Signed M

{

Dated ,QS_OQ~,’291T

Slgnaturtﬂ‘l\-"' [/% Date Q§-—-nz_ —Zoes




Dante Cleaning Limited

A — Summary of Assets
Assets
Assets subject to fixed charge*

None

Assets:
None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value Estimated to Realise
NIL NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL




A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors
{carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Total assets avallable to unsecured non-preferential creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims

Trade Creditor

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

HM Revenue & Customs — Corporation Tax

HM Revenue & Customs — Penalty Charge

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares of £10 Each

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature [M

Estimated to Realise

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
600
17,583
2,600
100
(20,883)
(20,883)
1,000
{1,000)
(21,883)

Date 25-02-22'5




N

e ainjeuti

soz-2o- S6 0 A ﬂ”ﬁ%ﬁ@ ieudis

0 00 £88°023 sjejol

VN. 9MN Azugynsuon pue Asueiunoaay

0 00 0093 UopuOT ‘anuaAy J8)SeYIUIAA 95 ‘pre ) abajon | |EUOBUIBIL| 8DIUaA
. avl §21100d1aan 19a4g sswer

0 00 £85°2}3 ‘asnoH ueiBay J0ojd G Nun AousAjosu) [eucheN SWOoISng g snusAsy WH
. avs 0.9

0 00004 '¢c3 ‘moBse|) ‘16662 X08 Od ‘sedueg xe) uonelodion Suieisng g snusasy WH

3 uanb
Anoes Ajunass l0}1palo juewe|o
“ 1o anjep ajeq Aq pay Lundaes Aue Jo spieleq | 1qep jo junowy (apoajsod yym) ssaippy 10 10}ipald Jo aweN

uoissassod s Auedwod sy} i Auadoud Jeno s Jo uonuajal BuilLie|d SI0}paIo PUB $801A8S o Spoob Jo Aiddns ayy JO 8dueApe
- ul pied sjunole Burie;o siswiojsno pue sjuswaalbe sjes feuonipuod 1o Buises| [spewd ‘sseysind-aiy Japun sioNpaio Aue Ajjuapi pue SJO}IPSID jfe BpNioUl 8N NoA  BJON

SHOLIQ3¥D ANVAWOD
g




L) 6T~ C 50

)
aleq 4“’@&@\,\3 )@ ainjeufig

00 0053

| o5

AeupiQ _

ajueq ajasebiep _

00 0053

| os

AeupiQ _

ajueq ouaboy ouEp _

anjeA |BUlUON

saJeyg Jo oN

aleysg jo adA)

(apooisod yym) ssaippy

laquiaw
10 Japjoyaleys Jo awepN

SHILGWIN ANVANOD
o




